
Page 1 of/de 2 

RETURN BIDS TO: 
RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS ê: 
Bid Receiving - PWGSC / R®ception des 
soumissions - TPSGC 
11 Laurier St. / 11, rue Laurier 
Place du Portage , Phase III 
Core 0B2 / Noyau 0B2 
Gatineau, Qu®bec K1A 0S5 
Bid Fax: (819) 997-9776 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 
DEMANDE DE PROPOSITION 
Proposal To: Public Works and Government 
Services Canada 
We hereby offer to sell to Her Majesty the 
Queen in right of Canada, in accordance with 
the terms and conditions set out herein, referred 
to herein or attached hereto, the goods, services, 
and construction listed herein and on any 
attached sheets at the price(s) set out therefor. 

Proposition aux: Travaux Publics et Services 
Gouvernementaux Canada 
Nous offrons par la présente de vendre à Sa 
Majesté la Reine du chef du Canada, aux 
conditions énoncées ou incluses par référence 
dans la présente et aux annexes ci-jointes, les 
biens, services et construction énumérés 
ici sur toute feuille ci-annexée, au(x) prix 
indiqué(s). 

Comments - Commentaires 

This document contains a security requirement 

Vendor/Firm Name and Address 
Raison sociale et adresse du 
fournisseur/de l'entrepreneur 

Issuing Office - Bureau de distribution 
Space, Innovation, and Informatics Projects 
Directorate /Direction des projets spatiaux, 
d’innovations, et d’informatiques 11C1, Phase 
III Place du Portage 
11 Laurier St. / 11, rue Laurier 
Gatineau, Québec K1A 0S5  

Title-Sujet 
Polar Epsilon DNTQR – Opérations sur place 
Solicitation No. - No de lôinvitation 
W6369-16DC04/A 

Date 
2017-01-09 

Client Reference No. - No de r®f®rence du client 
W6369-16DC04 

GETS Reference No. ï No de eference de SEAG 
W6369-16DC04/A 
File No. – No de dossier 
008st. W6369-16DC04 

Amendment No. - Modification 
    001 

Solicitation Closes – L’invitation prend fin 

at – à 2:00 PM 
on – le 2017-02-27 

Time Zone 
Fuseau horaire 
Eastern 
Standard Time 
(EST) 

F.O.B. – F.A.B 

Plant-Usine :         Destination:  Other-Autre:    

Address Enquiries to: - Adresser toutes 
questions à: 
Zourani, Allen 

Buyer Id – Id de 
l’acheteur 
008st 

Telephone No. - N° de téléphone 

873-469-4448

FAX No. - No de 
FAX 
(819) 997-2229

Destination of Goods, Services and Construction:  
Destinations des biens,  services et construction : 

Specified Herein 
Précisé dans les présentes 

Instructions : See Herein 

Instructions : voir aux présentes 

Delivery Required - Livraison 
exigée 
See Herein 

Delivery Offered - Livraison 
proposée  

Vendor/Firm Name and Address 
Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur/de l'entrepreneur 

Telephone No. - N° de telephone 
Facsimile No. - N° de télécopieur 

Name and title of person authorized to sign on behalf of Vendor/Firm 
(type or print) 

Nom et titre de la personne autorisée à signer au nom du 
fournisseur/de l'entrepreneur (taper ou écrire en caractères 
d'imprimerie) 

Signature           Date 



Page 2 of/de 2 

Modification 001: 

La présente modification a pour but de réviser la première page de la sollicitation comme suit: 

Sous le RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS À: 

Efface: Bid Receiving - PWGSC / Réception des 
soumissions - TPSGC  
11 Laurier St. / 11, rue Laurier  
Place du Portage , Phase III  
Core 0A1 / Noyau 0A1  
Gatineau, Québec K1A 0S5  
Bid Fax: (819) 997-9776  

Insérer: Bid Receiving - PWGSC / Réception des 
soumissions - TPSGC  
11 Laurier St. / 11, rue Laurier  
Place du Portage , Phase III  
Core 0B2 / Noyau 0B2  
Gatineau, Québec K1A 0S5  
Bid Fax: (819) 997-9776  

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

Les modalités de l’invitation demeurent les mêmes.   


	9 Certifications
	9.1 Compliance
	12 Defence Contract
	SACC Manual clause A9006C (2012-07-16), Defence Contract
	The estimated level of effort specified under the “Est. level of effort” column is only an approximation of requirements given in good faith and is provided for financial bid evaluation purposes only. It does not represent a commitment by Canada.
	TOTAL ESTIMATED LABOUR Cost: $______________




